
SKIATOOK BULLDOGS SOCCER
2024

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME
Thurs. Feb 15 INOLA (Scrimmage) INOLA GV 5:30
Sat. Feb 17 SKIATOOK GIRLS PRESEASON TOURNAMENT SKIATOOK GV TBA
Sat. Feb 24 SKIATOOK BOYS PRESEASON TOURNAMENT SKIATOOK BV TBA
Tues. Feb 27 CLEVELAND (Scrimmage) CLEVELAND GV / BV 5:00 / 6:30

Fri. Mar 1 CLAREMORE SEQUOYAH SKIATOOK GV / BV 5:00 / 7:00
Tues. Mar 5 GLENPOOL GLENPOOL BJV / GV / BV 4:30 / 6:00 / 8:00
Fri. Mar 8 PRYOR SKIATOOK BJV / GV / BV 4:00 / 5:30 / 7:30
Tues. Mar 12 COLLINSVILLE COLLINSVILLE GV / BV 5:00 / 7:00
Thurs. Mar 14 SKIATOOK FESTIVAL SKIATOOK GV / BV TBA

Mon. Mar 25 SKIATOOK JV FESTIVAL SKIATOOK GJV / BJV TBA
Thurs. Mar 28 CATOOSA* SKIATOOK BJV / GV / BV 4:00 / 5:30 / 7:30
Tues. Apr 2 NATHAN HALE* NATHAN HALE GV / BV 5:30 / 7:30
Fri. Apr 5 REJOICE CHRISTIAN* SKIATOOK BJV / GV / BV 4:00 / 5:30 / 7:30
Tues. Apr 9 STILWELL* STILWELL GV / BV 5:30 / 7:30
Fri. Apr 12 MCLAIN* SKIATOOK BJV / GV / BV 4:00 / 5:30 / 7:30
Tues. Apr 16 HILLDALE* HILLDALE GV / BV 5:30 / 7:30
Fri. Apr 19 OOLOGAH* OOLOGAH GV / BV 5:30 / 7:30

TBA PLAYOFFS TBA TBA TBA

* District Game

(TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT)

(SENIOR NIGHT)


